AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.		1 O.		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
0007 . /	See Block 16c	i	0-11-297						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		Dated 7/21/2011 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than (tem 8)				CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	<u> </u>		·						
Div. of Contracts			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts						
Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson 415-364 Mail Stop TWB 01-B10M	6	1	Mail Stop TWB 01	1-B10	M				
Washington, DC 20555		,	Washington, DC 2	20555	i				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			00	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION N	10		
6. INVINE NAME AND ADDITION OF CONTINUE OF COMMING COM	and Zir Coop		•	~	on sold				
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.			-						
					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ALOG DIVINITIES DE LE				-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACT/	ORDER NO		
6189 EXECUTIVE BLVD					NRC-42-07-483 NE			r01	
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901									
CODE 621211259 FACILITY CODE					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-27-2007				
0000	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	┸	L				
11. ITIO 11 EM	ONLI AFFLIES IU AM	ENDIN	ENTO UT SULICIT	AIIL	·17-3				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour a	nd date	specified for receipt of	of Offe	rsis exte	nded,	is not e	dended.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	ior to the hour and date spe	cified in	the solicitation or as a	ameno	led, by one of the follow	ving me	thods:		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	·		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wt									
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE				-					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virti by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r	-		_	-		•			
and date specified.	makes reference to the sono	1144011 6	ind this afficient, a	110 15	cccitca piloi lo liic opi	cumă u	oui		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/									
	AICS Code: 541990 SS: 113617								
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIO	S OF CONTRACT	S/OF	DERS,				
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. A	S DESCRIBED IN	ITEN	1 14.				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
				·					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGE	S (such as changes in p	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
SELFORMINITIES IN, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF THE	11. 40. 100(b).								
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				•				
- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I		Mb	- Paul :						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut	ual Agreement Betwe	en In	e Parties						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	s required to sign this docur	nent an	d return 2	copie	es to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicite	ation/contr	act subject matter where feasi	ble.)					
The purpose of this modification is to	extend the period o	f per	formance through	h 0:	9/27/12 at no ad	ditio	nal cost	to the	
Government.									
•									
	ged)								
Task Order Ceiling: \$98,989.01 (unchang									
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (und									
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (und Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/	(27/2012 (changed)		٠.						
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (und	(27/2012 (changed)		٠.						
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (und Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/	(27/2012 (changed)		٠.						
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	'27/2012 (changed) THE SAME.								
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (understood of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28/2	'27/2012 (changed) THE SAME.	т-							
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	'27/2012 (changed) THE SAME.	16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI	RACTIN	G OFFICER (Type or print)			
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	(27/2012 (changed) THE SAME.	16A.		RACTIN nder	G OFFICER (Type or print	0)	·····		
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	(27/2012 (changed) THE SAME.	16A }	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI Morie Gunter-He	RACTIN nder icer	G OFFICER (Type or print	()	16C, DATE SI	3NED	
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	THE SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME.	16A. } 18B.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI Morie Gunter-He Contracting Off	RACTIN nder icer	G OFFICER (Type or print)	16C. DATE SI	3NED	
Total Obligated Amount: \$92,596.68 (under period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 09/28	THE SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME. The SAME.	16A }	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTINUOUS CONT	RACTIN nder icer	G OFFICER (Type or print	1)	16C. DATE SI	1 11	

TEMPLATE - ABMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

